Frequency 800÷2700MHz
Impedance 50 Ohm
VSWR <1,7
Gain 9÷11dBi
Front To Back Ratio >15dB
Polarization V or H
Light Protection All Parts Direct Grounded
Rf Power 30W
Connector NF
Number of elemets 19
Lenght 870 mm
Width 190 mm
Weight 0,8Kg
Wind survival 130Km/h
Material Aluminium
FEATURES
SUONO TELECOM Srl
via Mazzini, 19   25020 Flero  (BS)   ITALY
Tel. +39 030 2761599    Fax. +39 030 2762099    www.suono.com   info@suono.com
LOG ANTENNA  for RADIO LINKS
mod. LOG800-2700